
Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 29 69 7 Godoy Filho Gilberto21 63 4 Ruette Sebastien

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

65 125 Total Team
23 38 7 Godoy Filho Gilberto
11 18 11 Rodrigues Anderson
9 14 14 Santana Rodrigo

14 92 Total Team
5 17 7 Godoy Filho Gilberto
3 19 13 Endres Gustavo
2 23 14 Santana Rodrigo
3 110 Total Team
1 20 14 Santana Rodrigo
1 15 11 Rodrigues Anderson
1 14 7 Godoy Filho Gilberto

28 Total Team
110 327 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

55 116 Total Team
18 33 4 Ruette Sebastien
16 32 15 Samica Guillaume
5 12 10 Montmeat Vincent
7 93 Total Team
4 28 10 Montmeat Vincent
1 12 4 Ruette Sebastien
1 10 13 Pujol Pierre
6 108 Total Team
3 19 15 Samica Guillaume
2 18 4 Ruette Sebastien
1 4 9 Granvorka Frantz

40 Total Team
108 317 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

BRA • Brazil 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 Elgarten Marcelo
4 Heller AndrA
7 Godoy Filho Gilberto
8 Endres Murilo
9 Nascimento AndrA

10 Santos SArgioL
11 Rodrigues Anderson
12 Fuchs Samuel
13 Endres Gustavo
14 Santana Rodrigo
17 Garcia Ricardo
18 Amaral Dante

L L L L L

5
29
7
4

13

5
12
2
5

Coach:
Assistant:

Bernardo Rezende (BRA)
Antonio Lerbach (BRA)

FRA • France 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

4 Ruette Sebastien
6 Monneraye Jean Charles
7 Antiga StAphane
8 Castard Ludovic
9 Granvorka Frantz

10 Montmeat Vincent
11 Le Marrec LoEc
12 Kilama Florian
13 Pujol Pierre
15 Samica Guillaume
17 Kieffer Oliver
18 Exiga Jean-FranAoisL L L L L L

21
3
5

4
9

1
20
5

Coach:
Assistant:

Philippe BLAIN (FRA)
Olivier LECAT (FRA)

Referees: KIM Kun-Tae (KOR) & SOKULLU Umit (TUR)

FRA
BRA 3

2 25
22

25
23

22
25

23
25

13
15

108
110

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:24 0:26 0:25 0:23 0:18 1:56

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

109 7'25727.08.2006
Moscow
Small Hall "Luzhniki"

Match duration:  Start: 19:07  End: 21:15  Total: 2:08
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
World League 2006
Finals  (Places 1-2)


